NR CONC.
2
10
11
20
21
22
26
29
31
33
34
35
37
38
40
42
44
45
47
50
53
55
56
59
60
62
65
66
67
70
73
74
76
77
80

TROFEUL

CZ3D AUDI BRASO

LISTA INSCRIERI PROVIZORIE

(in ordinea numerelor de concurs)

NUME PRENUME
DUMITRESCU SILVIU
BENEA RADU

COSMIN ION

SAVLOSCHI DRAGOS
ANDRONACHE AURELIAN
VOICU FLORIN

TANASIE ANTONIA IOANA
GHINEA EMIL

MANITIU CALIN
MAGHETIU DAN
ROTARU MIHAI

LUPU CIPRIAN

MARCU DOMINIC
SERBAN ANDREI

CIOVICA OCTAVIAN
DURCHE FLORIN

ALEX MIREA
SOTINGEANU ADRIAN
POPESCU COSTIN

RADUT LUCIAN
FRANDOS ADRIAN MIHAITA
THEODOROS PERIMENIS
SZABO BOTOND
DANAILA DRAGOS MIHAI
BANCA MARC

PITIGOI ALEXANDRU
SHENKOV PAVEL GEORGIEV
BERCI OCTAVIAN
HARNAGEA LUCIAN
MADUTA ADRIAN
GRUBA COSMIN
TROANCA ALIN
SENCHEA DUDU FLORIN
LEU MIHAI

KREPELKA ALEXANDRU

CLASA
E2/SC
E2 + 3000
E2-SH-2000
E2/SC
E2-SC
GT
E2 SH 2000
E2 - 3000
N4
E2 + 3000
E2 SH 2000
A4
ELECTRIC
E2-SH-2000
E2 SC
E2-SH-1600
E2 SC
A4
N1
E2 + 3000
H4
E2-SH-1600
A2
E2-SH-2000
Al
GT
E2-SH-1600
Al
A2
E2-SH-3000
E2-SH-2000
E2-3000
N4
GT
N1

MASINA

OSELLA PA 2000 EVO
PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP
DACIA LOGAN RS

RADICAL PROSPORT EVO
SPEED CAR GT1000R
FERRARI 458 CHALLENGE EVO
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF

CLIO V6 TROPHY

SUBARU IMPREZA

NISSAN GTR R35

BMW 3201 E30
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 6 GTI
MINI COOPER SE

SKODA FABIA

RADICAL SR8

CITROEN C2 SUPER1600
RADICAL SR8

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI
HONDA CIVIC

MITSUBISHI EVO VI
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IV
PEUGEQT 106

HONDA CIVICTYPE R
MAZDA RX8

PEUGEOT 208 R2

PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP

VAZ 2107

PEUGEOT 208 R2

HONDA CIVIC TYPE R EP3
AUDI A3 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 4
SKODA FABIA TDI
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIl
Ferrari 458 Challenge Evo
HONDA CIVIC



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

81
82
83
93
101
105
121
122
147
154
157
158
177
184
211
212
230
250
260
263
270
277
287
410
411
415
444
455
477
500
501
504
511
518
519
522
524
525
526
535
537
541
542
555
557
560
562
572
574

CLAUDIU NICOLAE ERHAN
CRISTEA ALIN

STANCU MATEI

MANTA ADRIAN
GHEORGHE HORIA IOAN
DOBRE VALENTIN
VOICU MATEI
CASUNEANU COSTEL
MITRASCA ANDREI
COSTEA OVIDIU
TUTUIAN CATALIN
POPESCU MIRCEA
GHISOI SORIN

POPESCU ALEXANDRU
CONDURIS GABRIEL
SPUDERKA DAN
BARBATU BOGDAN
SAVU LIVIU

NEMTANU VALENTIN
COSMOIU ALEXANDRU
VOICU ADRIAN
ALEXANDRESCU MIHAI
OROSZ KRISZTIAN
MATEI CRISTIAN
BOTEZATU ROMEO
BIRO ANTAL

PARNUTA SILVIU
SCIRLET SEBASTIAN NICOLAS
COTEANU ADRIAN
FERENCZ CSABA
LOMANARIU TUDOR
SCHIOPULESCU GEORGE
POP TUDOR ADRIAN
BALTEANU CATALIN
CIOBOTEA CRISTIAN
NECULA GABRIEL

PETRE COSMIN
COLCERIU VLAD

NICOLAE GEORGE ALEXANDRU

POPESCU BOGDAN

STEFAN LOREDAN CONSTANTIN

IENASEL CATALIN
PATAKFALVI ZSOLT
MIHAI AUREL BELDIE
COMAN ADRIAN
ADAM ROBERT-IULIAN
JINGA RAZVAN
PRECUP ANDREI
OPRITESCU FLORIAN

N4
N1
E2 + 3000
E2-SH-1600
E2 + 3000
E2 + 3000
Al
E2-3000
E2 + 3000
Al
A2
A4
ELECTRIC
Al
DACIA REVIVAL
11 A2
11A1
DACIA REVIVAL
DACIA REVIVAL
DACIA REVIVAL
DACIA REVIVAL
DACIA REVIVAL
DACIA REVIVAL
A2
A2
N1
A2
Al
Al
Al
E2-3000
A3
N4 PF 166
E2-3000

N1

N1

N1

Al
E2-SH-1600
E2-SH-1600

E2-3000

H1

Al

N1

DACIA REVIVAL
A2
H3

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
CITROEN SAXO

BMW 320I1S

HONDA CIVIC
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
RENAULT CLIO

FORD FIESTA R2T19
SKODA FABIA R5

DACIA LOGAN STCC
PEUGEOT 208 R2
RENAULT CLIO RS RAGNOTTI
SUBARU IMPREZA

MINI COOPER SE
CITROEN C2R2

DACIA 1310

RENAULT 12 ALIPNE
AUSTIN MINI COOPER
DACIA 1300

DACIA 1310 TLX

DACIA 1300

DACIA 1310

DACIA 1300

DACIA 1300

PEUGEOT 206 RC
RENAULT MEGANE
SUZUKI SWIFT
PEUGEOT 206

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
CITROEN SAXO

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT
BMW 5401

RENAULT CLIO RS4 CUP
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
BMW 325

RENAULT CLIO

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT
DACIA LOGAN

RENAULT CLIO RALLY 5
DACIA SANDERO

DACIA LOGAN

HONDA CIVIC

MINI COOPER S
VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI
PEUGEOT 208 VTI
RENAULT TWINGO
DACIA 1410 SPORT
RENAULT CLIO RS

SEAT TOLEDO TDI
RENAULT MEGANE



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

575
585
605
611
621
622
645
675
678
685

TUDOR LIVIU

CAMARDA SABRINA NORA
DOLOFAN CRISTIAN
CASCAVAL ANDREI
GIRTOFAN ANDREI
ZABAVA RADU IONUT
TUDOSE CONSTANTIN
POPA DRAGOS

SOOS ISTVAN

TALASMAN BOGDAN

Al
N1
E2 - 3000
S20
E2-SH-2000
Al
N1
GT
A4
N1

PEUGEOT 106

DACIA SANDERO

CITROEN C3 RALLY2
SKODA FABIA RS

SKODA FABIA R5

RENAULT CLIO RALLY5
RENAULT CLIO RALLY5
SUBARU IMPREZA STI
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
SUZUKI SWIFT



